COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA

SPRITE

TONICA

MEZZOMIX

TAFELWASSER
STILL

TAFELWASSER
SPRITZIG

SPRUDEL/STILL PET

APFELSAFT
KIRSCHSAFT
ORANGENSAFT

\\ JOHANNISBEERSAFT

\ TRAUBENSAFT

MARACUIJASAFT

ALLE SAFTE AUCH
ALS SCHORLE

SOFT DRINKS

0,33L
0,5L

0,33L
0,5L

0,33L
0,5L

0,33L
0,5L

0,2L

0,33L
0,5L

0,5L

0,5L

1L

0,2L
0,2L
0,2L
0,2L

0,2L

0,2L

2,80€
3,60€

2,80€
3,60€

2,80€
3,60€

2,80€
3,60€

2,50€

2,80€
3,60€

2,90€

2,90€

2,30€

SAFTE & SCHORLEN

2,80€
2,80€
2,80€
2,80€
2,80€

2,80€




N

/

KAFFEE KLEIN

KAFFEE GROSS
MILCHKAFFEE

ESPRESSO

LATTE MACCHIATO
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO

HEIRE SCHOKOLADE
VERSCHIEDENE TEESORTEN

HEISSE GETRANKE

2,30€
3,30€
3,40€
2,10€
3,40€
2,30€
3,20€
3,80€

2,30€




WEIN

PINOT GRICIO 0,25L 4,30€
PINOT GRICIO 0,75L 11,90€

SALVADORE Xl verpeso  Or22h 390€

SALVADORE XII VERDEJO 0,75L 11,20€

PORTUGIESER 0,25L 4,90¢
RHEINHESSEN

PORTUGIESER

0,75L 13,90€
RHEINHESSEN
EL SOMO RIOJA 0,25L  4,90€
EL SOMO RIOJA 0,75L 13,90€
WEINSCHORLE 0,25L 4,20€
WEINSCHORLE 0,5L 7,30€

PROSECCO

SPRIZZERO DOSE
SECO

SPRIZERO DOSE
SECCO ROSATO

SCAVI| & RAY ITALIEN 0,75L 24,90¢€

0,25L 3,90¢€

0,25L 3,90€




AUGUSTINER LAGERBIER

HELL VOM FASS 0.5
FRANZISKANER WEIZEN 0 5L
LEICHT ODER DUNKEL ’
KNEITINGER DUNKEL 0 5L
VOM FASS ’
KNEITINGER BOCK 0,5L
KNEITINGER PILS VOM

FASS 0.5
KNEITINGER PILS 0,33L
RADLER 0,5L
LIMO WEIZEN 0,5L
COLA WEIZEN 0,5L
GOASMASS 1L
GOASHALBE 0,5L
SCHLUSSLICHT 1L

BIERE & MIXBIERE

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

4,20€

3,90€

3,40€

3,90€

3,90€

3,90€

8,60€

4,60€

9,20€

BIERE ALKOHOLFREI

FRANZISKANER WEIZEN 0,5L

KNEITINGER BIER 0,5L

3,90€
3,90€




(;/‘//

L —

SPIRITUOSEN

VODKA ABSOLUT
TEQUILA SILBER/GOLD
CAPTAIN MORGAN
RAMAZOTTI
PENNINGER KRAUTER
PENNINGER BARWURZ
METAXA 5*

JACK DANIELS
HASELNUSS
SAMBUCA MOLINARI
BAILYES

GRAPPA JULIA
ASBACH URALT
FERNET BRANCA
AVERNA

OBSTLER
WILLIAMSBIRNE
ZWETSCHGENWASSER
HIMBEERGEIST
AMARETTO

ouzo

JAGERMEISTER

2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL
2CL

2,50€
2,50€
2,80€
2,50€
2,80€
2,80€
2,50€
2,90€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,80€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€
2,80€







RT

MILCHSHAKES

ERDBEER 0,4L 5,90€
SCHOKOLADE 0,4L 5,90€
VANILLE 0,4L 5,90€
BROWNIE 0,4L 6,90€
OREO 0,4L 6,90€

SMOOTHIES

FRESH SUMMER 0,4L 5,90€

ORANGENSAFT, MANGO,
BANANE, MINZE

GREEN LOVE 0,4L  5,90¢
APFEL, ZITRONE, SPINAT,
GURKE, SELLERIE, INGWER

PURPLE POWER 0,4L  5,90¢
ORANGENSAFT, APFEL, GURKE
INGWER, ROTE BETE

ROTE FRUCHTE 0,4L 5,90€

APFELSAFT, ERDBEERSIRUP,
ROTE FRUCHTE




